RELEASE OF MORTENGE OF TRUST DEPARTMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

. DEPT-01 RECORDING

\$23,789

. T\$5555 TRAN 8522 03/17/93 10:12:00 . \$9365 き *ーア3-192864

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

93198864

Above Space For Recorder's Use Only

THE STATE OF THE		**************************************	
ENOWALL ASNEV THESE	PRESENTS. That I incoln Nationa	Bank, A National Banking Association	. of the County
		of the indebtedness secured by the Mo	
		es thereby secured and of the sum of o	•
receipt whereof is 'here's ackno	wledged does hereby REMISE, R	ELEASE, CONVEY, AND QUIT s wife - 3831 N. Keys	CLAIM unto stone -
Thicago, Illinois			
</td <td></td> <td>or demand whatsoever it may have acqui:</td> <td>red in through</td>		or demand whatsoever it may have acqui:	red in through
		y, 19 <u>87</u> , and recorded in t	
		of records, on page, as c	
			locument 140.
8/40/21/8 , to the premise	es therein described as follows, situa	ited in the County of	•
State of Illinois, to wit:			
Lot 12 (except the	e North 17 feet the	reof) in Block 36 in er of Section 15 and	the North
Half of the North	east Quarter of Sec	tion 12, all in Towns	ship 40 No
	the Third Principa		
	4/	7×	
	93198864		
	30130004		
worther with all the annumentaneous	s and privileges thereunto belonging	of appertuding.	
		or appertanting.	
ermanent Keal Estate Index Num	mber(s): 13-22-213-007	cago, Illinois 60641	
iddress(es) of premises:363.	l N. Keystone - Chi		
Vitness our hands and seal this _	19th day 98		19_92
/_	The state of the s	James Devenne Assistant Vice Pres	ident
·	Michael - suft	Michael Lynch Vice President	
TAIF OF	S)		'O
	{ ss.		73=
OUNTY OFCook			Q),-
I sha and sectored a potent			TIFY THAT
		State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERT	
lames Devenney	personally known to me to be th	e <u>Assistant Vice Pres</u>	identand
James Devenney	personally known to me to be th		identand
James Devenney Michael Lynch	personally known to me to be th	e <u>Assistant Vice Pres</u>	identand coin National
James Devenney Michael Lynch ank, a National Banking Associate	personally known to me to be th personally known to me to be the ion and personally known to me to be	e <u>Assistant Vice Pres</u> e <u>Vice President</u> of Lind	identand coin National scribed to the
James Devenney Michael Lynch ank, a National Banking Associate according instrument appeared before	personally known to me to be th , personally known to me to be the ion and personally known to me to be re me this day in person and severally	e Assistant Vice Prese Vice President of Linco	identand coin National scribed to the vered the said
James Devenney Michael Lynch ank, a National Banking Associate acgoing instrument appeared before strument and caused the corporate	personally known to me to be the personally known to me to be the ion and personally known to me to be remethis day in person and severally e seal of said Association to be affixed.	e Assistant Vice Pres Vice President of Lind the same persons whose names are sub- acknowledged that they signed and deliv	identand coin National scribed to the vered the said the Board of
James Devenney Michael Lynch ank, a National Banking Associate orcgoing instrument appeared before astrument and caused the corporate orectors of said Association, as the	personally known to me to be the personally known to me to be the ion and personally known to me to be the me this day in person and severally e seal of said. Association to be affixed in free and voluntary act, and as the factorization is to be as the factorization.	e Assistant Vice Pres e Vice President of Line the same persons whose names are sub- acknowledged that they signed and delived thereto pursuant to authority given by free and voluntary act of said Association	identand coin National scribed to the vered the said the Board of
James Devenney Michael Lynch Jank, a National Banking Associate Directors of said Association, as the	personally known to me to be the personand personally known to me to be remethis day in person and severally e seal of said Association to be affixed in free and voluntary act, and as the following seal this	e Assistant Vice Pres e Vice President of Line the same persons whose names are sub- acknowledged that they signed and delive ded thereto pursuant to authority given by free and voluntary act of said Association	identand coin National scribed to the vered the said the Board of
James Devenney Michael Lynch Jank, a National Banking Associate Directoring instrument appeared before Directors of said Association, as the not purposes therein set forth.	personally known to me to be the personally known to me to be the personally known to me to be the personally known to me to be remethis day in person and severally e seal of said Association to be affixed in free and voluntary act, and as the following seal this the personal triangle of triangle of the personal triangl	e Assistant Vice Pres e Vice President of Line the same persons whose names are sub- acknowledged that they signed and delived thereto pursuant to authority given by free and voluntary act of said Association August	identand coin National scribed to the vered the said the Board of
James Devenney Michael Lynch ank, a National Banking Associate orcgoing instrument appeared before astrument and caused the corporate breetors of said Association, as the and purposes therein set forth.	personally known to me to be the personally known to me to be the ion and personally known to me to be re me this day in person and severally e seal of said Association to be affixed in free and voluntary act, and as the following seal this "OFFICIAL SEAL" KAY JOHNSON Notary Fridais Cook County, Illinois	e Assistant Vice Pres e Vice President of Line the same persons whose names are sub- acknowledged that they signed and delived thereto pursuant to authority given by free and voluntary act of said Association August August	identand coin National scribed to the vered the said the Board of
James Devenney Michael Lynch ank, a National Banking Associate orcgoing instrument appeared before astrument and caused the corporate brectors of said Association, as the and purposes therein set forth.	personally known to me to be the personally known to me to be the ion and personally known to me to be the ion and personally known to me to be re me this day in person and severally e seal of said Association to be affixed in free and voluntary act, and as the finding seal this 19 th MAY JOHNISON Not my Fulfide Good County, fillinois My Commission Expires May 30, 1996	e Assistant Vice Pres e Vice President of Line the same persons whose names are sub- acknowledged that they signed and delived thereto pursuant to authority given by free and voluntary act of said Association August August	identand coin National scribed to the vered the said the Board of an for the uses

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Page of County Clerk's Office

Chicago, Illinois 60641

3831 N. Keystone

ADDRESS OF PROPERTY

Nancy Arguijo

RELEASE DEED

National Banking Association TO

Arthur Arguijo

Lincoln National Bank

AIL TO